
Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order 2024 Auckland Ceroc Championship

Teams - Newcomer

Couples 1st 298: Team Counties (Not Specified)

Teams

Couples 2nd 300: Team Norwest (Auckland NorWest)

Couples 1st 299: Team Le Step (Le Step - Brisbane)

Newcomer DWAS

Lead 3rd 242: Luca Reale (Christchurch)

Lead 2nd 258: Daniel Christopher (Auckland Counties

Lead 1st 259: Fred Angels  Musika (Auckland Centra

Follow 3rd 160: Jayne Beehre (Auckland Counties & Ci

Follow 2nd 186: Ethan Pinker (Fevah Modern Jive - Chr

Follow 1st 247: Charlotte Grimwood (Waikato)

Intermediate B DWAS

Lead 3rd 203: Arron Prattley (Fevah Modern Jive - C

Lead 2nd 138: Blake Bedford-Palmer (Christchurch)

Lead 1st 213: Eben Krissansen-Totton (Auckland Nor

Follow 3rd 106: Emily Jenner (Palmerston North)

Follow 2nd 145: Melissa Gillespie (Fevah Modern Jive -

Follow 1st 107: Miriam Burden (Auckland Central)
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Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order 2024 Auckland Ceroc Championship

Intermediate A DWAS

Lead 3rd 109: Alexa Patterson (iDance Wellington)

Lead 2nd 176: Tom Gillespie (Christchurch)

Lead 1st 129: Brendan Dunn (Wellington)

Follow 3rd 211: Debbie Phang (Christchurch)

Follow 2nd 116: Chrissy Muyshondt (Fevah Modern Jiv

Follow 1st 264: Shweta Mehta (Australia)

Advanced B DWAS

Lead 3rd 179: stefan miller (Inspire Modern Jive - Nel

Lead 2nd 233: Jerry Drummond (Auckland NorWest)

Lead 1st 168: Hati Nui (Wellington)

Follow 3rd 194: Breana Ahern (Auckland NorWest)

Follow 2nd 105: Nadiya Tyshetska (Auckland Central)

Follow 1st 201: Sarah Grzesiak (Le Step - Brisbane)

Advanced A DWAS

Lead 3rd 182: Pere H (Ceroc NZ)

Lead 2nd 113: Luke Primrose (Auckland NorWest)

Lead 1st 112: Nick Gilder (Auckland NorWest)

Follow 3rd 260: Grace Clarricoats (Palmerston North)

Follow 2nd 237: Laura Trethewey (Auckland Counties 

Follow 1st 189: Holly Gillett (Christchurch)
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Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order 2024 Auckland Ceroc Championship

Champion DWAS

Lead 3rd 238: Ryan Phillips-Wood (Palmerston North

Lead 2nd 156: Peter Randrup (Tauranga)

Lead 1st 269: Dan Rippon (Auckland NorWest)

Follow 3rd 139: Zoe Green (Auckland NorWest)

Follow 2nd 122: Hannah Phillips (Palmerston North)

Follow 1st 212: Debbie Rippon (Auckland NorWest)

Open Freestyle

Couples 3rd 200: Eamon French (Le Step - Brisbane) 201: Sarah Grzesiak (Le Step - Brisbane)

Couples 2nd 113: Luke Primrose (Auckland NorWest) 194: Breana Ahern (Auckland NorWest)

Couples 1st 235: Julian McCracken (Auckland Central) 107: Miriam Burden (Auckland Central)

Pro-Am Newcomer Lead

Couples 3rd 254: Alison Barry (Auckland Counties & Cit 258: Daniel Christopher (Auckland Counties

Couples 2nd 161: Alice Finch (Christchurch) 242: Luca Reale (Christchurch)

Couples 1st 136: Ruby Nicolson (Wellington) 140: Hiren Patel (Wellington)

Pro-Am Newcomer Follow

Couples 3rd 269: Dan Rippon (Auckland NorWest) 160: Jayne Beehre (Auckland Counties & Ci

Couples 2nd 139: Zoe Green (Auckland NorWest) 250: Emma Billingham-Hooper (Auckland 

Couples 1st 182: Pere H (Ceroc NZ) 247: Charlotte Grimwood (Waikato)

45 & Over Advanced

Couples 3rd 216: Michael Lepper (Tauranga) 167: Rachel Adams (Waikato)

Couples 2nd 171: Matt Robinson (Fevah Modern Jive - C 169: Anja Hess (Christchurch)

Couples 1st 218: Ross Craigie (Auckland NorWest) 219: Linda Fairweather (Tauranga)
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45 & Over New/Int

Couples 3rd 153: Garth Moran (Tauranga) 126: Sarah Spence (Tauranga)

Couples 2nd 120: George Gray (Tauranga) 191: Karen Knauf (Tauranga)

Couples 1st 155: Steven Dromgool (Auckland Central) 124: Joanne Dalley (Tauranga)

Adam & Eve

Couples 3rd 266: Neil Ashford (Le Step - Brisbane) 170: Kim Brodie (Auckland Central)

Couples 2nd 224: Mark Swarbrick (Auckland NorWest) 145: Melissa Gillespie (Fevah Modern Jive -

Couples 1st 220: Monique Brownlee (Tauranga) 264: Shweta Mehta (Australia)

Battle of the Same

Couples 3rd 211: Debbie Phang (Christchurch) 189: Holly Gillett (Christchurch)

Couples 2nd 129: Brendan Dunn (Wellington) 109: Alexa Patterson (iDance Wellington)

Couples 1st 266: Neil Ashford (Le Step - Brisbane) 200: Eamon French (Le Step - Brisbane)

Triples

Couples 3rd 165: Aj Samson (Auckland NorWest) 158: Meredith Free (Auckland NorWest) 172: Becci Shanley (Auckland NorWest)

Couples 2nd 218: Ross Craigie (Auckland NorWest) 106: Emily Jenner (Palmerston North) 115: Ineke Vas (Auckland NorWest)

Couples 1st 111: Stephen Taylor (Waikato) 255: Alana Mace (Waikato) 131: Courtney Martin (Waikato)

Swaps-n-Steals

Couples 3rd 116: Chrissy Muyshondt (Fevah Modern Jiv 161: Alice Finch (Christchurch) 179: stefan miller (Inspire Modern Jive - Nel

Couples 2nd 139: Zoe Green (Auckland NorWest) 213: Eben Krissansen-Totton (Auckland Nor 269: Dan Rippon (Auckland NorWest)

Couples 1st 109: Alexa Patterson (iDance Wellington) 129: Brendan Dunn (Wellington) 212: Debbie Rippon (Auckland NorWest)
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Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order 2024 Auckland Ceroc Championship

Newcomer Freestyle

Couples 3rd 258: Daniel Christopher (Auckland Counties 249: Elaine van den Berg (Auckland Counti

Couples 2nd 225: Jacob Watson (Waikato) 247: Charlotte Grimwood (Waikato)

Couples 1st 140: Hiren Patel (Wellington) 188: Caitlin Barnes (Auckland Counties & C

Intermediate B Freestyle

Couples 3rd 208: Carl Bekker (Auckland NorWest) 267: Xanthe Best (Auckland NorWest)

Couples 2nd 213: Eben Krissansen-Totton (Auckland Nor 164: Georgia Coburn (Auckland NorWest)

Couples 1st 229: Tyrone Harris-Hemana (Palmerston No 134: Sophie Mellsop (Palmerston North)

Intermediate A Freestyle

Couples 3rd 262: Ruben Westerberg (Le Step - Brisbane) 264: Shweta Mehta (Australia)

Couples 2nd 138: Blake Bedford-Palmer (Christchurch) 127: Lauren Douglas (Christchurch)

Couples 1st 129: Brendan Dunn (Wellington) 107: Miriam Burden (Auckland Central)

Advanced B Freestyle

Couples 3rd 157: Michael Onland (Palmerston North) 220: Monique Brownlee (Tauranga)

Couples 2nd 266: Neil Ashford (Le Step - Brisbane) 201: Sarah Grzesiak (Le Step - Brisbane)

Couples 1st 261: Thomas Gane (Christchurch) 116: Chrissy Muyshondt (Fevah Modern Jiv

Advanced A Freestyle

Couples 3rd 205: Brodie Thompson  (Christchurch) 189: Holly Gillett (Christchurch)

Couples 2nd 112: Nick Gilder (Auckland NorWest) 101: Karen Gilder (Auckland Counties & Ci

Couples 1st 132: Thane Feasey (Waikato) 131: Courtney Martin (Waikato)
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Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order 2024 Auckland Ceroc Championship

Champion Freestyle

Couples 3rd 240: Vanroe Stone (Auckland Counties & Ci 215: Emily Richardson  (Auckland Counties

Couples 2nd 238: Ryan Phillips-Wood (Palmerston North 122: Hannah Phillips (Palmerston North)

Couples 1st 269: Dan Rippon (Auckland NorWest) 212: Debbie Rippon (Auckland NorWest)
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